
ALEX NICOLAS OPEN
ITF Men's Circuit

Week of

13 JUN 2016
City,Country

Buzau, ROU

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

10000
Tourn. Key

M-FU-ROU-06A-2016
ITF Supervisor

Dan Nicolae
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1143 BEL  PONCELET, Victor [1]

2 1985 ROU  STELIAN, Radu Andrei

3 ROU  CRISAN ZARA, Iulian Mihai

4 1674 ROU  MANOLE, Alexandru Vasile [14]

5 1161 SUI  BALTENSPERGER, Raphael [2]

6 WC ROU  BARA, Mihnea

7 1857 ITA  CATINI, Daniele

8 1399 URU  MARESCA, Santiago [9]

9 1288 ESP  LOPEZ PEREZ FUSTER, Jorge [3]

10 WC ROU  PATRUI, Andrei

11 1857 GBR  ANDREWS, Max

12 1511 LTU  BABELIS, Tadas [12]

13 1294 SRB  MILOVIC, Zeljko [4]

14 WC ROU  FETISLEAM, Edris

15 ROU  PROTOPOPESCU, Vlad

16 1692 ESP  MIRO, Antonio [16]

17 1356 ROU  BUCUR, Sergiu Ioan [5]

18 WC ROU  COZMA, Daniel

19 WC ROU  NICULA, Dragos

20 1529 ROU  APOSTOL, Bogdan Ionut [13]

21 1375 ROU  BOTEZAN, George [6]

22 ROU  CATALINOIU, Vlad Nicolae

23 1857 ROU  BIRAU, William Emanuel

24 1692 AUS  LOMBE, Harrison [15]

25 1384 SUI  OSMAKCIC, Marko [7]

26 BEL  LENAERTS, Yannick

27 1857 SUI  MAIGA, Riccardo

28 1483 ROU  BOBLEAGA, Razvan [10]

29 1391 ROU  FILIP, Vladimir [8]

30 ROU  DAMIAN, Mihaita Daniel

31 WC ROU  VIDAN, Ioan Luca

32 1507 ROU  ONTICA, Cosmin [11]

Finals

 PONCELET, Victor [1]
 6-2 6-2 

 CRISAN ZARA, Iulian Mihai
 4-6 6-3 7-5 

 BALTENSPERGER, Raphael [2]
 6-4 6-7(5) 6-1 

 MARESCA, Santiago [9]
 6-0 6-0 

 LOPEZ PEREZ FUSTER, Jorge [3]
 6-4 6-3 

 ANDREWS, Max
 6-3 6-4 

 MILOVIC, Zeljko [4]
 6-1 6-4 

 PROTOPOPESCU, Vlad
 6-2 6-3 

 COZMA, Daniel
 6-4 6-7(5) 7-5 

 APOSTOL, Bogdan Ionut [13]
 6-1 6-0 

 BOTEZAN, George [6]
 6-3 6-2 

 LOMBE, Harrison [15]
 3-6 6-2 6-1 

 OSMAKCIC, Marko [7]
 6-0 6-0 

 MAIGA, Riccardo
 6-4 6-7(9) 6-4 

 FILIP, Vladimir [8]
 6-2 6-1 

 VIDAN, Ioan Luca
 1-6 6-3 Ret.

Qualifiers

 PONCELET, Victor [1]
 6-7(4) 6-1 6-0 

 MARESCA, Santiago [9]
 w.o.

 ANDREWS, Max
 7-5 6-4 

 MILOVIC, Zeljko [4]
 6-4 7-5 

 APOSTOL, Bogdan Ionut [13]
 6-1 5-7 6-4 

 LOMBE, Harrison [15]
 6-4 6-4 

 OSMAKCIC, Marko [7]
 6-2 6-0 

 FILIP, Vladimir [8]
 6-1 6-0 

# Seeded Players
1 PONCELET, Victor
2 BALTENSPERGER, Raphael
3 LOPEZ PEREZ FUSTER, Jorge
4 MILOVIC, Zeljko
5 BUCUR, Sergiu Ioan
6 BOTEZAN, George
7 OSMAKCIC, Marko
8 FILIP, Vladimir

9 MARESCA, Santiago
10 BOBLEAGA, Razvan
11 ONTICA, Cosmin
12 BABELIS, Tadas
13 APOSTOL, Bogdan Ionut
14 MANOLE, Alexandru Vasile
15 LOMBE, Harrison
16 MIRO, Antonio

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  10 JUN 2016 18:07 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PROTOPOPESCU, Vlad (ROU)
 Player representatives
 Santiago MARESCA
 Nicolae BACIU
 Signature

 Dan Nicolae


